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AC Servo Motors
BL 110/140/190 Series

The BL Series are synchronous electrical servomotors,
with 3 winding phases, supplied with Sinusoidal or
Trapezoidal current wave forms.The Feed-Back devices ALL CHARACTERISTICS MEASURED

that produce the synchronization signal and speed AT 25° C AMBIENT TEMPERATURE SYMBOLS UNITS
(position, also in the Sinusoidal case), are a Resolver (BLS
Series) or a Hall effect devices (BLT Series). This

"BRUSHLESS" technology provides: MAX MECHANICAL SPEED
- g dynamic response.
e Full speed condition, not limited by the "Brush Sparking
effect”. TORQUE-WEIGHT RATIO i
e High thermal and dynamic characteristics, because of
the motor's windings which are located in the stators. TORQUE CONSTANT +5% Ky
e Very low maintenance.
e Connection box with four available positions from the WINDING RESISTANCE +5% R

standard construction.
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(1) With an aluminium heat sink plate

BLT ~—\Technical Specifications

STALLTORQUE (1) £10% Mg Nm

PEAKTORQUE +10% M, Nm

EMF CONSTANT +5% Ke Vs/rad

RELUCTANCE TORQUE () Tr Nm

WINDING INDUCTANCE 5% L mH

MECHANICALTIME CONSTANT Tw ms

THERMALTIME CONSTANT Tt s

MASS M kg

AXIAL LOAD Fa N

PROTECTION

(*) Respect to the Stall Torque



M\ DISTRIBUIDOR MEX (55) 53 632331 MTY (81)8354 1018
&2 AUTORIZADO QRO (442) 1 95 72 60 ventas@industrialmagza.com

BLS-111 BLS-112 BLS-113 BLS-114 BLS-115

8,500 8,500 8,500

7

6.02 3.29 988 571 1277 731 17.16

1.0 133 133 143 143 1.64

142 083 1,52 085 147 083 145 0.81

! ; 13 379 08 258 0.6
--- 27 85 19 58 15
038 038 056 056 074 074 093

2.0 1.86 208 224 238 225 ]
- 1,910 1910 2260 2260 2510 2510 3,700
067 066 075 045 046 044 042 032
515 515 515 515 515

CLASS-F CLASS-F CLASS-F CLASS-F CLASS-F

400x400x10

220 400 220 400 220 400 220 400 220 400
VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC

2.9 2.9 5.0 5.0 8.4 84 106 10.6 13.9° | 13.9

116 16 200 200 336 336 424 424 556 55.6

0.67 116 0.67 124 069 12 067 118 0.66 1.16

<3% <3% <3% <3% <3%

10 31 48 132 2.7 5.8

321 306 203 175 153 147 132 137 128  1.27

2,520 2,520 1,910 1,910 2,260 2,260 2,510 2,510 3,700 3,700

397 397 497 497 627 627 737 137 8.47 8.47

255 255 255 255 255

IP-65 1P-65 IP-65 IP-65 IP-65

BLS-141 BLS-142 BLS-143 BLS-144 BLS-191 BLS-192

i

6,500 6,500

r

154 802 1914 10.19 1755 9.38

073 246 063 204 074

234 234 334 334

I 356 366 429 471 g
3740 4500 4500 4626 4626 4800

033 036 025 0.27

CLASS-F CLASS-F CLASS-F CLASS-F CLASS-F
700x700x20 700x700x20

220 400 220 400 220 400 220 400 400 400
VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC

o a0
13.6 13.6 174 174 268 26.8 56 82
B R

544 544 696 69.6 1072 1072 132.0 132.0 224.0 328.0

0.82 158 092 176 114 215 154  2.87

<2.5% <2.5% <2.5% <2.5% <2%

11.5 2.6

219 199 202 18 162 147 143 139

3,740 3,740 4500 4500 4,626 4,626 4,800 4,800

10.47 10.47 1227 1227 16.37 16.37 207 20.7 29.47 38.97

4,400 4,090

343 343 343 343 690

IP-65 IP-65 IP-65 IP-65

25
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Performance Curves
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The BL Series incorporates the option
of a fail-safe holding brake within the
26 structure of the motor.

AC Servo Motors
BL 110/140/190 Series

Resolver Specifications

Input Voltage/Frecuency
Primary Element
Number of Speed
Transformation Ratio
Electrical Error
Dielectric Strength
Mass

Rotor Moment of Inertia

Operating Temperature Range

Brake Specifications

BL-111 /112
BL-113/114/ 115
BL-141/142/ 143/ 144
BL-191 / 192

SIZE

10
10
1
09

UNITS

V/kHz

minutes
VAC/1 minute
kg
kg m? 107
“C

TORQUE
Nm

8
12
20
72

278
(Transmitter Speed 1)

10/4.5
Rotor
1X
0.5 +5%
+10 max.
500
0.230
0.0123
-55 ~ +155
INERTIA MASS
kg cm? kg
0.30 0.8
0.30 0.8
Ol 1.9
16 2.85
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BL-110
AB x 6 x 30 DIN 6885 3
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Optional

MSS

Encoder Kit
(no encoder)

MSS-2
MSS-4
MSS-6
MSS-8
MSS-12
MSS-22
MSS-35
MSS-45

235
233
288
243.5
2375
265.5
291
291

Accesories
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(%) Mounting pilot of 50
mm and 3 holes M4 on a 673
diameter bolt circle for fixing
clamps.
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MA

Encoder Kit
(no encoder)

MA-6

MA-10
MA-20
MA-30
MA-45
MA-55

2375
2375
252.5
261.5
274
274

(*) Mounting pilot of 50
mm and 3 holes M4 on a 67,3
diameter bolt circle for fixing
clamps.

o115

BL 110/140

Encoder Kit
(no encoder)

BL-111

BL-112
BL-113
BL-114
BL-115
BL-141
BL-142
BL-143
BL-144

282
307
332
357
382
346
367
41

453

(*) Mounting pilot of 50
mm and 3 holes M4 on a 67,3
diameter bolt circle for fixing
clamps.
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